
 

Golden Rod Feeder Championship 2019/20 
 
Press Release  
 
Following on from the tremendous 2018/19 Golden Rod Feeder Championship final, we are 
releasing the dates and venues for the next campaign of qualifiers.  
The venues selected remain almost the same with the final again being hosted at Larford 
Lakes in March 2020. 
 
This year, we have decided to change the prize fund slightly so to pay out to the top 10, 
rather than just the top 4.  
 

The overall final prize fund-  
1st will collect £10,000 
2nd will collect £6,000 
3rd will collect £4,000 
4th will collect £3,000 
5th will collect £2,000 
6th will collect £1,500 
7th will collect £1,000 
8th will collect £600 
9th will collect £400 
10th will collect £300 

 
In addition to the overall prize fund, the final will also pay £150 for the section winners each 
day. 
There will be 6, 10 peg sections each day x 2 day final. 

 
So in total, the prize fund will be a ​massive £30,600 

 
To spread the winnings more evenly and rewarding the top 10, rather than the top 4 only, in 
the final, the entry fee per qualifier will increase slightly to £40 per ticket, enabling  the prize 
purse to be substantially more. 
 
Pools (not optional) at each qualifier will remain at £20 per angler. 
 

 



 

The rules for the competition remain unchanged (see event rules on the Golden Rod 
website) 
 

Tickets go live on MONDAY JULY 1ST 7PM 
Tickets for the qualifier are available from ​www.goldenreelangling.co.uk 
 
Venues selected for 2019/20 qualifier- 
 
 

Saturday 28 September 19 Patsull Park 

Saturday 19 October 19 Larford Lakes 

Saturday 26 October 19 Boddingtons 

Saturday 2 November 19 Boddingtons 

Saturday 9 November 19 Decoy Lakes 

Saturday 16 November 19 Southfield Reservoir 

Saturday 23 November 19 Barston Lakes 

Sunday 1 December 19 Carr MIll Dam 

Saturday 7 December 19 Barston Lakes 

Saturday 14 December 19 Lindhome Lakes 

Saturday 21 December 19 Southfield Reservoir 

Saturday 4 January 20 Southfield Reservoir 

Saturday 11 January 20 Barston Lakes 

Saturday 18 January 20 Decoy Lakes 

Saturday 25 January 20 Larford Lakes 

Saturday 1 February 20 Barston Lakes 

Saturday 8 February 20 Taymar Lakes 

Saturday 15 February 20 Lindhome Lakes 

Saturday 22 February 20 Barston Lakes 

Saturday 29 February 20 Larford Lakes 

 
Final at Larford Lakes - Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd March 2020 

 
Be sure to purchase your tickets early as this popular event will sell out quickly.  
If you’re in it you can win it. 

My thanks to all that support the event.  
With best wishes. 
Phil Briscoe 
Golden Rod Feeder Championship 
Event Organiser. 

http://www.goldenreelangling.co.uk/

